RPTT: <u>3,90</u> APN: <u>005-480-17</u>

## **181550**QUIT CLAIM DEED

	TOR(S): EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
	for and in consideration of
	Dollars (\$ 2600.00 ) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANT may have in all t	hat real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S):	~ \ \
N.R.L.L., Inc., A California rporation	whose street address is
	, situate in the City
of Newport Beach, Cour	nty of, State of <u>California</u> .
All that certain property in the Cow of Eureka, State	of Nevada bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	
TOWNSHIP 29 NGH, RANGE 49 E	AST, MDB&M,
SECTION 7: SW4%	
Together with all and singular hereament and appear	tenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hento set my hand/or	ur hands on March 19, 2003
Francis E 9	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E. Gale, Eureka County Trurer	
STATE OF NEVADA )	<u> </u>
~ \ ) \	) )
COUNTY OF EUREKA )	
This instrument was acknowled before me or	n (date) 1 (QUCN 19, 2003
By (person(s) appearing before notary public All	nces E. Gale
Stadu Doice hos)	GLADY GOLOGO
Notary Public	GLADY GOICOECHEA
My Commission expires: 70-3006	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No: 94-0329-8 - Freier
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX TEMENT TO	No: 94-0329-8 - Steine Durk 10, 2006 THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: N.R.L.L., Inc., A Californ Corporation	BOOK 360 PAGE / 75
Address: P.O. Box 2209	OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
	2003 APR 15 PM 3: 23
City/State/Zip: Newport Beach, 92659-1509	
	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
BOOK <b>3 6 0</b> PAG	E175 FILENO. PEES/4

181550

## STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATION F VALUE

Address: P O Box / A City: Eureka, 89316 C	Capacity
Signature  SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Frances te P  Address: P 0 Box i A  City: Eureka, 89316 C  State: Z S  COMPANY/PERSON FAUESTING RECOF  (REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER GUYER)  Print Name:	Capacity  BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION  (REQUIRED)  rint Name: ddress: ity: tate:  Zip:
SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Frances te P O Box / A City: Eureka, 89316 C State: Z S  COMPANY/PERSON FAUESTING RECOR	Capacity
Signature  SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Frances te P O Box i A  City: Eureka, 89316 C  State: Z S	Capacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Frances te P Address: P 0 Box / A City: Eureka, 89316	CapacityCapacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Frances te P Address: P 0 Box / A City: Eureka, 89316	CapacityCapacity
Signature  SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Frances te P  Address: P 0 Box 1 A	CapacityCapacity
Signature  SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)  Print Name: Frances te P	CapacityCapacity
SELLER (GRANTOR) FORMATION  (REQUIRED)	Capacity
Signature	CapacityBUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Signature	Capacity
Signature Trough The Ch	Capacity Treasurer
	Capacity Trans
additional amount owed.	a - Jennaly and Severally liable for any
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, Buyer and Seller sh	iall be jointly and severally liable for any
of additional tax due, may rilt in a penalty of 10%	or the tax due plus Interest at 1% per month.
provided nerein. Furtherm, the disallowance of a	ny claimed exemption, or other determination
bellet, and can be supportey documentation if cal	led upon to substantiate the information
and INRS 3/3. Tru, that the amation provided is co	orrect to the best of their information and
The undersigned declares a acknowledges, under	penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375 060
5. Partial Interest: Percage being transferred	4.
b. Explain Reason for emption:	
a. Transfer Tax Exempl, per NRS 375.090, Se	ction
4. If Exemption Claimed	
itea riopeity Hansier (Due:	\$ 3.90
Real Property Transfer ( Due:	s
Deed in Lieu of Forecide Only (value of proper Transfer Tax Value:	The state of the s
3. Total Value/Sales Pn of Property:	\$2600
	æ)
g)   Agricultural h)   Mobile	ноше
e) Apt. Bidg. () Comm g) Agricultural h) Mobile	
c) Condo/Twnh d) 2-4 Pla	Fam Res. ex
2. Type of Property:  a) X Vacant Land b) Single	Form Doc
O There as D	
d)	Notes:
d)	Date of Recording: 4-15-02
b)d)	Book: 360 Page: 175  Date of Recording: 4-15-03
d)	<u> </u>

(AS A PUBLIC CORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)